
Jen Hodson
Time
: Curr 

# DOK Subject--4th Science
Curr 
# DOK Subject--5th Science

Curr 
# DOK Subject--6th Science

Curr 
# DOK Subject--Spelling

Curr 
# DOK Subject--Writing

Curr 
# DOK Subject--Grammar

M
on
da
y

5.
2.
3/
8.
2.
3

3

Cards, electricity test

5.
1.
1

2

Nonrenewable/Renewable 
reasources lesson video & 
finish reading pgs 3-6

8.
2.
1

2

Cards, NF vocab, chemical 
property experiment

H--wkst pg 22 (15)

6.
1.
3

2

Unit 26 pretest

H--sent/def due Wednesday 

6.
2.
2

NONE

6.
2.
1

2

Edit 76

Tu
es
da
y

5.
2.
3/
8.
2.
3

2

Cards, NF vocab & main 
idea, go over test

BULLYING PRESENTATION
H--NF vocab & main idea 
(10)

5.
1.
1

3

NF vocab & main idea, read 
7-9, sandwich activity

H--NF vocab & Renewable 
resources vocabulary (15) 8.

2.
1

2

Cards, NF reading main 
idea, review for test

H--review

6.
1.
3

2

Spelling worktime

H--sent/def due Wednesday

6.
2.
2

NONE

6.
2.
1

2

Edit 77

W
ed
ne
sd
ay

5.
2.
3/
8.
2.
3

2

Cards, NF reading details, 
read lesson 1 on magnets 
576-579

H--NF details (10) 5.
1.
1

2

NF details & audience, water 
activity

H--details & audience (15)

8.
2.
1

3

Cards, NF reading details & 
audience, test

6.
1.
3

2

L to J 

6.
2.
2

NONE

6.
2.
1

2

Copy 78-79

Th
ur
sd
ay

5.
2.
3/
8.
2.
3

2

Cards, NF reading summary, 
test, magnet experiment

5.
1.
1

2

Cards, NF reading summary 
& quiz, soap boat 
experiment

8.
2.
1

2

Cards, NF reading summary 
& quiz, make new cards, 
read 190-194 (chemical 
equations practice)

H--labeling elements in 
chemical equations 

6.
1.
3

2

Review

6.
2.
2

NONE

6.
2.
1

2

Edit 78

Fr
id
ay

5.
2.
3/
8.
2.
3

NO SWITCHES--EARLY 
OUT

5.
1.
1

NO SWITCHES--EARLY 
OUT

8.
2.
1

NO SWITCHES--EARLY 
OUT

6.
1.
3

3

Test

6.
2.
2

NO SWITCHES--EARLY 
OUT

6.
2.
1

NONE

Week Of: 3/26/12

Students engaged in:
Cooperative Learning!

Peer-to-Peer Learning!

Lecture!

Discussion!

Technology Integration!

Direct Instruction!

Guided Practice!

Independent Practice!

Quiz or Assessmet!

Presentation or Project!
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